BENEVOLENTAI EUR0.001 CLAAS A ORD SHS

BENEVOLENTAI EURO0.001 CLAAS A ORD SHS

ISIN:  LU2355630455

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/28 15:51:29

Price
0.488 EUR

Difference

©  -2.40%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

LU2355630455

BAI

Euronext Amsterdam
EUR

Stock

70 EUR

AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX

0.49 EUR (900)
0.499 EUR (1,524)
0.50 EUR

0.50 EUR

0.485 EUR

0.50 EUR
0.495572 EUR
1,160

575.00

8

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 ZfE Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 ™ Aktienempfehlungen Global 2,
2024/06/21 HE®  Erste Group Research
2024/06/17 M  Wie ist die Stimmung unter den Unternehmen?
2024/06/14 ElE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU2355630455&ID_NOTATION=343963695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc1f421b03a5fc4e4076fd6921ce153d68b1a1ddf131d249482f0bcc583ffef2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fcb554be063f0346&time=1719834105&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5be6539cd04dcecd622d240dfcad150ee34da0e9560bb620bb76692e0b19022f&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98f4cc8a5b983c5c4&time=1719834105&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c10d5ceca850d44260676ac780983290c26584df8f4256996589bd2e5b858cb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=064609d8f00cfc786&time=1719834105&tool=RSC

BENEVOLENTAI EUR0.001 CLAAS A ORD SHS

Details

2024/06/28 15:51:29

Price
0.488 EUR

Difference

©  -2.40%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

LU2355630455

BAI

Euronext Amsterdam
EUR

Stock

70 EUR

Benchmark AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.49 EUR (900)
Ask (Ask size) 0.499 EUR (1,524)
Open 0.50 EUR
High 0.50 EUR
Low 0.485 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.50 EUR
VWAP 0.495572 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,160
Trading volume 575.00
Number of trades 8
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -70.06%  -65.14% -
Perf (abs.) -1.14 -0.91 -
Beta 0.31 -0.22 0.21
Volatility 63.10 119.18 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:29 0.438 EUR 0.00
28

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 15:29 0.474 EUR 0.00
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 15:30 0.56 USD 0.00

Issues 07

Euronext Amsterdam 2024/06/ 15:51 0.488 EUR 0.00
28

0.504 EUR (12,296)
0.539 EUR (11,688)
0.645 EUR (14,090)
0.813 EUR (12,351)
1.410 EUR (2024/01/02)
0.460 EUR (2024/06/18)
2.660 EUR (2023/12/28)
0.460 EUR (2024/06/18)

Number of
trades

8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343963695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344687284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445007284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445007284

BENEVOLENTAI EUR0.001 CLAAS A ORD SHS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BENEVOLENTAI

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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